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No.
go

Claimant.
Acreage originally claimed.

Locality.
■A

Payments to Natives.
Acreage Surveyed.
How

disposed
of
under

former
Regulations

and
under

the
Land

Claims
Settlement
Acts.

Acreage awarded
or granted.

i

Compensa- tion
in
Scrip,Debentures, or

Cash.

A.

K.

p.
£

s.
d.

690
444k

697
450

698
, ,a699

„b
Oh.

.Missionary
Society

jj

2500 80 12 150
Opotiki Bay

of
Islds.
(Te
Puni)

JJ JJ

1840 I1815 1828 1832
300
0

9

0

34
0

41
1

0 0 0 0
)

16!203'
Land
returned
to
the
Natives
by
the
Society
in

1851.

[Grants
recommended

but
not

issued.
Grants
to

Trustees
of

C.
M.
Society
to
be
issued
for
16

acres

i

and
to
John

King
for
203

acres,1st
November,

1859.

Total
Grants
to
C.
M.
Society,
7,241

acres.

Grant
to

Claimant,
19th
July,
1844,

for
200

acres.

Quantity
)

"

"

l<®
"

claimed.
(

"

"

Y

»

)

„

j,

50

„

Grants
called
in

and
repealed.

Grant
to

R.
Bleazard

ordered
to
be
issued
for
461

acres.
Grant

dated

19th
September,

1861.

Scrip
for
£1,725

issued
to

Claimant,
20th
May,

1844.

Grant
recommended

for
1,357
acres.

Then
ex-

changed
for
Scrip,
£1,357
in

1845
:

but
the
Scrip

neverexercised.
Claim

preferred.
Grant
issued

to
P.
H.
Ford
for
2,027

acres,8th
August,

18G0.

jj jj

700
300

701
„a

702
„b

703
„o

S.
H.
Ford

200 100 50 50
Waikare,
Bay

of
Islds.

jj jj jj

,1838 1839 1839 1839
108
13

41
7

20
0

50
0

0 0 0 0
\

461

JJ tl

461
0

0

JJ

701
"„
d

705
„e

JJ

5000 3000
MongonuiKaitaia

1839 1839
220
7

475
0

0

1839 1839

i

8280

JJ

"

706
301

707
„a

Hont.y
and

Parker

20(1 2000
HokiangaKaipara

1837 18391837 1839
110
4

9
}

1600
Scrip
for
£200
issued
to

Claimants,
22nd

December,

1844.
Grant
to

Claimants
for

1,000
acres,

30th

December,
1844.

Grant
corrected

under
Quieting

Titles
Ordinance,
1st

Nov.,
1851.

2627
0

1600
0

0 0
1725 200
0 0

jj

708
302302
G.
W.
White

200
Coromandel

18391839
102
4

6

47
Grant
to

Claimant,
200

acres,22ud
Oct.,

1844.
Grant

called
in

and
cancelled.

New
Grant

issued
to

Arthur
Willis,
for
47

acres,19th
Sept.,

1861.

Disallowed. Disallowed.
Claim

preferred
and

Grant
will

he

issued
to
Arthur
Willis

and
George
Graham,
on

certain
conditions
being

fulfilled.

47
0

0

709
„a|

710
„Bj,.A|

jj

4687 2400
Tairua,
Bay

of
Plenty

Bay
of

Plenty

280
0

361
0

0 0

j,

Bl

jj

711
303

712
„a303

R.
Twaits

8 10,240
Ngunguru

5

0

60
0

0 0

Disallowed.

„a

jj

»

...
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