Compensa- tion in Scrip, Debentures, or Cash.	. : s.	:	.:.	0 0 00	:	:	÷
	<del>ी</del>	··-	0 0 1725	300			
ige d or ed.	من			0.	0 0		
Acreage awarded or granted.	려 : :	:			47	:	:
	₹		401	160		0 =	
Acreage How disposed of under former Regulations and under surveyed.	Land returned to the Natives by the Society in 1851.  Grants recommended but not issued. Grants to Trustees of C. M. Society to be issued for 16 acres and to John King for 203 acres, 1st November, 1859.	Total Grants to C. M. Society, 7,241 acres.  Grant to Claimant, 19th July, 1844, for 200 acres.  461 Quantity """, ""50 ""  claimed. \frac{5}{100} ""  100 "  50 "  100 "  50 "  100 "	ordered in and repeated. Grant to R. Bicazard ordered to be issued for 461 acres. Grant dated 19th September, 1861.  8280 Scrip for £1,725 issued to Claimant, 20th May, 1844. Grant recommended for 1,357 acres. Then exchanged for Scrip, £1,357 in 1845: but the Scrip never exercised. Claim preferred. Grant issued to P. H. Ford for 2,627 acres, 8th August, 1860.	1600 Scrip for £200 issued to Claimants, 22nd December, 1844. Grant to Claimants for 1,600 acres, 30th 1600 December, 1844. Grant corrected under Quieting Titles Ordinance, 1st Nov., 1851.	47 Grant to Claimant, 200 acres, 22nd Oct., 1844. Grant called in and cancelled. New Grant issued to Arthur Willis for 47 acres 19th Sort 1861	Disallowed. Claim preferred and Grant will be issued to Arthur Willis and George Graham, on	certain conditions being fulfilled. Disallowed.
Acreage Surveyed.	16 \$ 203	461	8280	1600	47	: :	: :
	0000	0000	00	6	9	00	00
Payments to Natives.	0 0 0	3 13 1 7 0 0	7 0	<del></del> :	4	0 0	00
Pag	300 9 34 41	108 41 20 50	220 475	110	102	280 361	60
Уеаг ригећаsed.	1840 1815 1828 1832	1838 1839 1839 1839	1839 1839	1837 1839	1839	: :	::
Locality.	Opotiki Bay of Islds. (Te Puni) "	Waikare, Bay of Islds. ,, ,,	5000 Mongonui 3000 Kaitaia	Hokianga Kaipara	Coromandel	Tairua, Bay of Plenty Bay of Plenty	8 Ngunguru 10,240 ",
Acreage originally claimed.	2500 80 12 150	200 100 50 50	3000 3000	2000	. 300	4687 2400	10,240
Claimant.	114K Ch. Missionary Society 150 "," 158 "," 158 ","	B. B	E D	Honey and Parker	G. W. White	Б ,,	R. Twaits
Reference to Old Claims.	111K 150 ,,A	300 ", A	, ,	301 " A	302	 A H	303 " A
ć Z	696 698 698 699	700 701 703	701	706	802	709	711